

Yes, I want to be a Member!

Please send your completed application to Crystal Bridges Museum by mail to Kathryn Roberts, Director of Member and Guest Services, 600 Museum Way, Bentonville, AR 72712 or by fax to 479.418.5701. For questions, please call us at 479.418.5728 or email us at membership@crystalbridges.org.

Name		
Name on second card (for D	Dual/Family levels and higher)	
Address		
City	State	Zip
Home phone		
Secondary phone		
E-mail		
If this is a gift membership,	please indicate here who the gif	t is from:
Name	Telephone	
Payment Information		
	AMEX Discover	
Card number	Exp. Date	CVC number 3 or 4 digit code on back of card
Signature		
□ Cash □ Check (payable	to Crystal Bridges Museum of A	merican Art)
☐ Please send me informat	ion about volunteer opportunitie	es at Crystal Bridges
	n your charitable gifts? If so, plea omit a matching gift form from yo	
Employer		

Membership Levels

- ☐ Student \$35
- ☐ Individual \$55
- ☐ Dual/Family \$75
- ☐ Associate \$250
- ☐ Contributing \$500

Circles

- ☐ Sustaining Circle \$1,500
- ☐ Patron Circle: \$3,000
- ☐ Benefactor Circle: \$5,000

Guilds

- ☐ Leadership Guild: \$10,000
- ☐ Director's Guild: \$20,000

Membership Enhancement Young Patrons Group

- ☐ Individual \$35
- ☐ Dual/Family and above \$55

Educators and Seniors receive a 10% discount on any membership level.

Crystal Bridges Museum of American Art is a 501 (c) (3) tax exempt organization. The total amount of your membership contribution is tax-deductible except for the fair market value of offered benefits. See website for details.

CrystalBridges.org